
Special Awards 2017

Sporstmanship Megan Mandt

Horsemanship Mackenzie Cole

Bright Star Youth Annie Week

Hard Year Award Jamie Lenzer

Invitational Tuff Luck Rachel Dura

9th To Enter Sam Bauman

90th to Enter Linda Retherford

Cowgirl Tuff Awards Karli Johnson/Sherri Shannon

Target Race 1st Go Alise Holst

Kris Tibbets

Susanne Joyce

Misty Hamschild

Target 2nd Go Cindy Mueller

Kelly Radtke

Breanna Lathrop

Amber Schwegler



Open Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.323 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $363.00

2 25.703 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $303.00

3 25.751 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $242.00

4 26.058 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $182.00

5 26.093 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $121.00

6 26.148 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

7 26.181 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

8 26.221 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

9 26.297 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

2D

1 26.324 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $311.00

2 26.385 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $260.00

3 26.396 Bauman, Sam Mocha $208.00

4 26.441 Reid, Jenny Dooley $156.00

5 26.489 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $104.00

6 26.491 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

7 26.495 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

8 26.53 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

9 26.547 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

10 26.559 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

11 26.56 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

12 26.585 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

13 26.604 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

14 26.739 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

15 26.778 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

16 26.941 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00

17 27.114 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

18 27.119 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00

19 27.317 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

3D

1 27.355 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $208.00

2 27.499 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $173.00

3 27.716 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $138.00

4 27.731 Week, Annie Weeman $104.00

5 27.804 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $69.00

6 27.844 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

7 27.866 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

8 27.87 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

9 27.906 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

10 27.909 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

11 28.03 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

12 28.05 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

13 28.26 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

4D



1 28.463 Knopf, Barri Blue $156.00

2 28.525 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $130.00

3 28.553 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $104.00

4 28.6 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $78.00

5 28.849 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $52.00

6 28.859 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

7 28.954 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

8 29.039 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00

9 29.137 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

10 29.174 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 29.753 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

12 29.778 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

13 30.319 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



1st Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.598 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $272.00

2 12.82 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $227.00

3 12.843 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $182.00

4 12.851 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $136.00

5 12.919 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $91.00

6 12.961 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

7 12.985 Varpness, Casey Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

8 13.049 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

9 13.061 Varpness, Shawn SC Smokin Rings $0.00

10 13.088 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

2D

1 13.128 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $234.00

2 13.133 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $175.00

3 13.133 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $175.00

4 13.143 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $117.00

5 13.193 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $78.00

6 13.201 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

7 13.205 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

8 13.209 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

9 13.248 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

10 13.253 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

11 13.268 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

12 13.288 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

13 13.322 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00

14 13.362 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

15 13.368 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

16 13.405 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

17 13.409 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

18 13.411 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

19 13.427 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

20 13.434 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

21 13.459 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

22 13.581 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00

3D

1 13.603 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $156.00

2 13.61 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $130.00

3 13.617 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $104.00

4 13.628 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $78.00

5 13.64 Parr, Mindy six $52.00

6 13.708 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

7 13.773 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

8 13.811 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

9 13.82 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

10 13.827 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00



11 13.995 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

12 14.015 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

13 14.016 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

14 14.034 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $0.00

15 14.07 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

4D

1 14.11 Wortner, Dawn Noche $117.00

2 14.114 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $97.00

3 14.129 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $78.00

4 14.171 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $58.00

5 14.211 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $39.00

6 14.246 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

7 14.301 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

8 14.333 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

9 14.349 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

10 14.355 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

11 14.356 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $0.00

12 14.363 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

13 14.368 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

14 14.454 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

15 14.459 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

16 14.546 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

17 14.572 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

18 14.596 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

19 14.605 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

20 14.877 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

21 14.996 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

22 15.002 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

23 15.059 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

24 15.182 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

25 15.293 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 0 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 2.563 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 12.745 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 12.754 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 12.794 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00

0 13.031 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

0 13.095 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $0.00

0 13.113 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 13.145 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

0 13.47 Chesmore, Jessica Eye Cee Passum $0.00

0 13.504 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 13.694 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00



0 13.761 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 13.796 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

0 14.249 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 14.409 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 14.486 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 14.487 Harney, Cindy Smokin U in 2002 $0.00

0 14.525 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Red $0.00

0 14.67 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 14.688 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

0 15.338 Shannon, Sheri Jersey $0.00

0 15.41 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

0 16.722 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

0 17.889 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

0 21.27 Rego, Rachel Polishedbrasstocash $0.00

0 24.804 Olson, Kelly Snoop $0.00

0 40.446 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.503 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $272.00

2 12.586 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $227.00

3 12.77 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $182.00

4 12.852 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $136.00

5 12.859 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $45.00

6 12.859 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $45.00

7 12.886 Chesmore, Jessica Eye Cee Passum $0.00

8 12.9 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

9 12.908 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

10 12.919 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

11 12.953 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

12 12.971 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

13 12.973 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00

14 12.98 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

2D

1 13.057 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $234.00

2 13.103 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $195.00

3 13.127 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $156.00

4 13.138 Parr, Mindy six $117.00

5 13.143 Bauman, Sam Mocha $78.00

6 13.148 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

7 13.151 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00

8 13.164 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

9 13.181 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00

10 13.187 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 13.221 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

12 13.232 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

13 13.337 Market, Sue Jackfire $0.00

14 13.341 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

15 13.374 Rego, Rachel Polishedbrasstocash $0.00

16 13.401 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

17 13.438 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

18 13.459 Lenzner, Jamie Sainito Solano $0.00

19 13.471 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

20 13.483 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

21 13.502 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00

3D

1 13.505 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $156.00

2 13.533 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

3 13.549 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $104.00

4 13.569 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $78.00

5 13.59 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $52.00

6 13.66 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

7 13.661 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00



8 13.664 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

9 13.675 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

10 13.682 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

11 13.707 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

12 13.734 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

13 13.741 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

14 13.746 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00

15 13.774 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00

16 13.813 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $0.00

17 13.892 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

18 13.893 Pethke, Brooke Merri A French Girl $0.00

4D

1 14.004 Knopf, Barri Blue $117.00

2 14.12 Harney, Cindy Smokin U in 2002 $97.00

3 14.162 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $78.00

4 14.204 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $58.00

5 14.244 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $19.00

6 14.244 Lathrop, Breanna Roanie $19.00

7 14.26 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

8 14.285 Olson, Kelly Snoop $0.00

9 14.287 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

10 14.426 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

11 14.571 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

12 14.692 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00

13 14.776 Haumschild, Misty Star Bars Skip $0.00

14 14.819 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

15 14.959 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

16 15.323 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 12.843 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 13 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

0 13.004 Varpness, Shawn SC Smokin Rings $0.00

0 13.019 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 13.022 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 13.115 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00

0 13.131 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 13.22 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 13.268 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 13.283 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $0.00

0 13.32 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

0 13.335 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

0 13.345 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00



0 13.362 Varpness, Casey Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

0 13.494 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $0.00

0 13.497 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

0 13.572 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 13.604 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

0 13.782 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00

0 13.864 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 13.9 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Red $0.00

0 13.936 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 14.132 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 14.155 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

0 14.298 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 14.302 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

0 14.354 Shannon, Sheri Jersey $0.00

0 14.587 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

0 14.847 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $0.00



Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.323 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $64.00

2 26.093 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $38.00

3 26.181 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $26.00

2D

1 26.385 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $31.00

2 26.53 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $23.00

3 26.559 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $15.00

4 27.119 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $8.00

3D

1 27.355 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $20.00

2 27.866 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $15.00

3 27.87 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $10.00

4 27.906 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $5.00

5 28.05 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home

6 28.26 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand

7 28.463 Knopf, Barri Blue

8 28.553 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest

9 28.849 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc

10 29.039 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat

11 29.174 Nelson, Marcey Maggie

12 29.753 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.598 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $64.00

2 12.82 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $38.00

3 12.919 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $26.00

2D

1 13.193 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $31.00

2 13.201 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $23.00

3 13.322 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $15.00

4 13.405 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $8.00

5 13.411 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $0.00

6 13.427 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

7 13.581 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00

3D

1 13.617 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $20.00

2 13.708 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $15.00

3 14.034 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $10.00

4 14.246 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $5.00

5 14.301 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $0.00

6 14.333 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

7 14.349 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

8 14.355 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

9 14.368 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

10 14.459 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

11 14.596 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

12 14.605 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

13 15.182 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

14 15.293 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 12.754 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 13.031 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $0.00

0 13.145 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

0 13.504 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00

0 14.409 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

0 14.486 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 14.487 Harney, Cindy Smokin U in 2002 $0.00

0 15.338 Shannon, Sheri Jersey $0.00

0 17.889 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00



Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.503 Chesmore, Kim BV Take My Wagon $51.00

2 12.586 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $38.00

3 12.859 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $26.00

4 12.9 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $13.00

5 12.98 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00

2D

1 13.103 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $31.00

2 13.148 Brown, Sarah Bigtime Crazy Magic $23.00

3 13.401 Spiegelberg, Kris Whistle For Fun $15.00

4 13.502 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $8.00

3D

1 13.533 Meyer, Kristen Sunday Mercy $0.00

2 13.569 Cole, Julie Lil Bo Jingles $15.00

3 13.59 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $10.00

4 13.66 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $5.00

5 13.664 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00

6 13.682 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

7 13.746 Beyer, Terri Lynn Diaman H Ris Key Cat $0.00

8 13.774 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00

9 13.892 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00

10 14.004 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00

11 14.12 Harney, Cindy Smokin U in 2002 $0.00

12 14.204 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

13 14.244 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00

14 14.571 Mueller, Rick Rare Poco Jet $0.00

15 14.819 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gustafson, Corinne Charro $0.00

0 12.843 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 13.115 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $0.00

0 13.283 Olson, Tori Flit The Leader $0.00

0 13.32 Phillip, Ann Weaver $0.00

0 13.335 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

0 13.936 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 14.132 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00

0 14.155 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00

0 14.354 Shannon, Sheri Jersey $0.00



Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.703 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $62.00

2 25.751 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $46.00

3 26.058 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $31.00

4 26.148 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $15.00

5 26.221 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00

6 26.297 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

7 26.324 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00

8 26.441 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

9 26.489 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

10 26.604 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

2D

1 26.739 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $37.00

2 26.778 Parr, Mindy six $28.00

3 26.941 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $18.00

4 27.317 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $9.00

3D

1 27.716 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $25.00

2 27.844 Wortner, Dawn Noche $18.00

3 28.525 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $12.00

4 28.954 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $6.00

5 29.137 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

6 30.319 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.843 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $62.00

2 12.851 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $46.00

3 12.961 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $31.00

4 13.128 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $15.00

5 13.133 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $0.00

6 13.133 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

7 13.143 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00

8 13.205 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

9 13.209 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

10 13.268 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

11 13.288 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $0.00

2D

1 13.362 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $37.00

2 13.459 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $28.00

3 13.61 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $18.00

4 13.628 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $9.00

5 13.64 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

6 13.82 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

3D

1 13.995 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $25.00

2 14.015 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $18.00

3 14.11 Wortner, Dawn Noche $12.00

4 14.114 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $6.00

5 14.211 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00

6 14.363 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $0.00

7 14.454 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

8 14.877 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

9 14.996 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 2.563 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 12.745 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 12.794 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00

0 13.113 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 13.47 Chesmore, Jessica Eye Cee Passum $0.00

0 13.694 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.761 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 13.796 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $0.00

0 14.249 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00

0 14.525 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Red $0.00

0 14.67 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 15.41 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00

0 16.722 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00



0 40.446 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00



Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.77 Cole, MacKenzie I.B. Smokin-Hot $62.00

2 12.852 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $46.00

3 12.859 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $31.00

4 12.886 Chesmore, Jessica Eye Cee Passum $15.00

5 12.908 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00

6 12.919 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00

7 12.973 Smedberg, Lori Jill $0.00

8 13.138 Parr, Mindy six $0.00

9 13.164 Byl, Casey Ketchums Grace $0.00

10 13.181 Shannon, Cheyenne IM Specially Invited $0.00

11 13.187 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

12 13.221 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model $0.00

13 13.232 Reid, Jenny Dooley $0.00

2D

1 13.438 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $37.00

2 13.471 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOfJennieLake $28.00

3 13.483 Olson, Chasity Race Runner $18.00

4 13.505 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $9.00

5 13.707 Gruber, Amanda Jetsational Angel $0.00

6 13.734 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00

7 13.741 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

3D

1 13.813 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $25.00

2 14.162 Schmitz, Carlie Trent San Peppy $18.00

3 14.26 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $12.00

4 14.692 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $6.00

5 14.959 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

6 15.323 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 13 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

0 13.019 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 13.131 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

0 13.22 Pethke, Chelsie SCF Rude But Famous $0.00

0 13.268 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 13.494 Teigen, Kollie French Gold Digger $0.00

0 13.572 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

0 13.864 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 13.9 Sandberg-Johnson, Nicole Red $0.00

0 14.298 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00

0 14.302 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

0 14.587 Welsh, Destinee Coffee $0.00



0 14.847 Lisowski, Sara Straw With A Lynx $0.00



Junior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 26.396 Bauman, Sam Mocha $34.00

2 26.491 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

2D

1 27.731 Week, Annie Weeman $20.00

3D

1 28.859 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $14.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Jr 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.049 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $34.00

2 13.253 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

3 13.434 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00

2D

1 13.603 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $20.00

3D

1 14.07 Week, Annie Weeman $14.00

2 14.171 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00

3 14.572 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 14.688 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00



Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.057 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $34.00

2 13.143 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

2D

1 13.661 Week, Annie Weeman $20.00

3D

1 14.287 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $14.00

2 14.426 Bevan, Rylee Love N Nikki $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 13.022 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 13.345 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

0 13.497 Dorrow, Dalton Frenchmans Freedom $0.00



Bootcamp Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 27.731 Week, Annie Weeman $32.00

2 27.804 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $14.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Boot Camp 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.603 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $28.00

2 14.015 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

3 14.07 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00

2D

1 14.129 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $18.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch $0.00

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00



Boot Camp 2nd go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.661 Week, Annie Weeman $46.00

2 13.675 Dorrow, Chelsey Embers $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmidt, Courtney Birdstone Gulch$0.00

0 0 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

0 13 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00

0 13.345 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00


